Raspored nastupa 6. otvorenog prvenstva Zapresica

Datum nastupa:  9.5.2014.

Staza

Sat nastupa 12:00
1

Sat nastupa 17:00
1
2
3
4

Sat nastupa 18:00
1
2
3
4

Sat nastupa 19:00
1
2
3
4

Zadnja promjena 9.5.2014. 10:47:15

Igrac

LUKA BOLANCA - KK MEDVESCAK 1958

EMIR MUSLIMOVIC - KK GRADISKA
BORIS PEKOVIC - KK ADA NOVA BANKA
SINISA BABIC - KK ADA NOVA BANKA
DRAGAN BABIC - KK ADA NOVA BANKA

DINKO BAGIC - KK PONIKVE
DORDE PASTAR - KK KOZARA
NEMANJA GALIC - KK KOZARA

MARKO TRKLJA - KK KNIN REVITA

DORDE PASTAR - KK KOZARA
MARKO TRKLJA - KK KNIN REVITA

DINKO DEPINA-BAJIC - KK MEDVESCAK 1958
VELIMIR MRKONJIC - KK MEDVESCAK 1958
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